
ILLUSTRATED PARTS

10/25 TO ORDER PARTS CALL:  1-800-BUY-MOEN
www.moen.com

ORDER BY PART NUMBER

CAMBIUM TM

Two-Handle Roman Tub Faucet Trim

MODEL HANDLE  FINISH
TS578 
TS578BN
TS578BL 
TS578NLBN

 Lever
Lever
Lever
Lever

 Chrome 
Brushed Nickel 
Matte Black 
Polished Nickel / 
Brushed Nickel

ID Kit Number Finish

A

220872 
220872BN
220872BL 
220872NLBN

Chrome
Brushed Nickel
Matte Black
Polished Nickel /
Brushed Nickel

B

221139 
221139BN 
221139BL 
221139NLBN 

Chrome
Brushed Nickel
Matte Black
Polished Nickel /
Brushed Nickel

C

221140
221140BN
221140BL 
221140NLBN

Chrome
Brushed Nickel
Matte Black
Polished Nickel /
Brushed Nickel

D

221141
221141BN
221141BL
221141NL

Chrome
Brushed Nickel
Matte Black
Polished Nickel /
Brushed Nickel

A

B

C

D


